Name Place Time Gender Age Group Number

Justin Torrellas 1 27:36 M SM 199
Ryan Gattoni 2 27:50 M O 467
Rob Norcoss 3 28:02 M SM 388
Nathan Brito 4 28:35 M @) 447
Ken Gartner 5 28:45 M SR 493
Mike Norton 6 29:03 M M 368
Ryan Richer 7 29:28 M JR 403
Geoffrey Mulholland 8 30:12 M SM 500
Justin Shireman 9 30:27 M SM 396
Geof Newton 10 30:39 M M 460
Marshall Lovelette 11 31:12 M SM 149
Craig D'Amario 12 31:20 M SR 213
Sean McNamara 13 31:37 M M 457
Mike Ouimet 14 31:57 M SR 369
Franco Bonfini 15 32:06 M SR 483
Michael Sellars 16 32:11 M SR 422
Matt Caron 17 32:14 M JR 147
Keith Purrier 18 32:19 M SR 390
Donald Burke 19 32:32 M SR 349
Patrick Kane 20 32:42 M SM 195
Melissa Norcross 21 32:51 F SM 389
Jason Lilly 22 33:03 M M 175
Ben Bergquist 23 33:05 M M 230
Stephen Luduic 24 33:09 M SR 150
Brian Patrick Mulligan 25 33:10 M SR 402
Katie McCully 26 33:11 F M 222
Lauren Farkash 27 33:18 F M 387
Michael Cullinane 28 33:18 M SR 401
Christopher Novak 29 33:25 M SR 221
Emilio Locilento 31 33:55 M M 204
David Hill 32 34.04 M M 421
Rick Bayko 33 34:20 M SS 377
Noel Clarke 34 34:26 M SR 474
Andy Voorhis 35 34:31 M SR 203
Thomas Cugno 36 34:34 M SS 465
Larry Cline 37 34:40 M SR 498
Frank Waldron 38 34:41 M SR 182
Richard Houston 39 34:42 M SR 463
Michele Kjoller 40 34:48 F M 151
Bill McGinnis 41 34:52 M SS 417
Maria Chevalier 42 34:59 F M 363
Sandra Sheehy 43 35:00 F SR 378
Jon Cogan 44 35:01 M M 482
Tom Tuttle 45 35:04 M SS 166
Creighton Muscato 46 35:09 M SR 173
Peter Wattles 47 35:14 M SR 437
Rachel Philbrick 48 35:25 F O 495
Dave Crawford 49 35:28 M SR 433



Nick Renzulli
Phil Brown
Chelsie Lawson
P.J. Costa
Tom Cahir

Thomas Stracqualursi

Rich Semintilli
Michael Ferrari
Sean Sullivan
Tom Tierney
Mary Duchesney
Kevin Bligh
Dave Farrell
Jeff Smith

Peter Eldridge
Michael Smith
Kevin Leach
Howard Tansey
Jane Lovelette
Sam Voolich
Kayleen Rosato
Thomas Conneely
Bob Hannon
Jen Candage
John Santillo
Rob McColgan
Jim Tierney
Paul Mellett

Bill Murphy
Danielle Stanski
Bianca Greco
Lisa Trepanier
Dave Bent
Jennifer Segerson
Jeff Kelleher
Susan Eastman
Yugen Cheyburuar
Stephen Furrer
David Pember
Ann Gagnon
Tom Davis

Dave Donnelly
Jenn Cole

Vince Greco
Joanne Tarasiuk
Jim McLaughlin
Kevin Mullen
Jennifer Morgan
Terry Bergquist

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

35:30
35:33
35:34
35:35
36:26
36:35
36:37
36:39
36:40
36:53
36:56
36:59
37:05
37:10
37:13
37:16
37:17
37:22
37:32
37:37
37:44
37:46
37:48
37:50
37:53
38:07
38:09
38:16
38:20
38:33
38:39
38:42
38:53
38:54
38:55
38:56
38:58
39:02
39:04
39:06
39:19
39:26
39:29
39:34
39:37
39:40
39:44
39:46
39:55
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SR
SM

SR
SS

SR
SR

SM
SS

SM
SR
SS
SR
SS

SR
SR
SS
SM
SR
SR
SR

SR

SM

JR

SM

SR
SR

70+

370
375
234
423
165
386
455
461
430
240
364
360
174
145
224
206
227
198
148
181
436
384
146
353
404
412
492
236
238
188
441
200
449
183
211
435
407
170
398
192
202
485
490
443
184
354
414
233
229



Rachel Young
Damian Barr
Heather Manuel
Kit Boucher

Julie Gelnot

Jack Carroll

Scott Nickle

Larah McClain
Kristen Denette
Valerie Mulholland
Tom Neville

Fiona Murphy
Peter Benson
Megan Sabatinelli
Rich Ghiorse
Mitch Ocampo
Dianne Volkos
Amy Dunn

Melissa Gonsalves
Holland Ward

Joe Drugan

Nancy MacDonald
Paul Diangelis

Bill Lord

Thomas Nally

Meg Kuebler
Wendy Carroll
Linda Usher

John Dooley

Tom Souza

Tony Buglione
Mimi Poupart
Robert Kadunc
Stephen Megerdichian
Colleen Keller
Jacob Marshall
Kimberly Averill
Lori Miranda
Amanda Fitzgerald
Bridgett Chaffee
Michael Touloumtzis
Paula Foresman
Barbara Gorden
John Duchesney
Marjorie Pitts
Ralph Demoranville
Suzanne Burkhart
Christine Hornhy
John Banner

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

40:00
40:01
40:15
40:11
40:17
40:18
40:19
40:24
40:30
40:35
40:37
40:38
40:44
40:47
40:55
41:01
41:03
41:04
41:08
41:11
41:23
41:27
41:29
41:42
41:50
41:54
41:55
42:01
42:16
42:25
42:26
42:27
42:33
42:34
42:40
43:07
43:12
43:14
43:38
43:40
43:44
43:49
43:50
43:51
43:54
43:55
43:58
4406
44:08

SR
SR
SM
SS

SS

SM
SM
SM
SR

SR
SM
SR
SM
SR

SM

70+
SR

70+
SS
SM
SR
SS
SR
SR
SM
SR

SR

SR

SM

SS
SS

SS

SM
SS

462
418
179
190
189
452
408
243
177
143
216
393
431
365
450
427
180
194
201
217
399
419
197
489
385
226
453
466
446
456
426
488
454
379
193
205
424
479
464
210
366
374
499
356
171
167
242
477
239



Bruce Stello
Aliicia Furrer
Marianne Withington
Cathy Lohse
Steve Lanzillotta
Stephen Baker
Daniel Pitts
Patrick Kroyah
Teresa Temple
Ashley Seaman
Mike Casey
Pamela Smith
Elizabeth Goldrosen
Brian Kennedy
David Schneider
Will Kadunc
Claudio Sierra
Jenn Jennings
Jennifer Bernazzani
Rachel Linso
Stephanie Malouin
Angel Boisuert
Darren Boisuert
Peter Wallen
Steve Conroy

Erin Gendreau
Tammy Staiger
Michael Falcone
Barbara Grandberg
Abigail Childs
Warren Childs
Joanne Corsano
Woody Wilson
Paul Hartel
Melissa Shireman
Mike Wilson

Jim Schneider

Bill Masterson
Michael Garry
Theresa Tattersall
Maura Buglione
Paul Ingersoll
Emily Mciluina
Rick Baptist
Marcus Greco
Don Clukies
Donna Gottwald
Beth Ann Bligh
Sue Richard

148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

44:15
44:18
44:19
44:20
44:23
44:42
44:47
44:50
44:52
44:56
45:00
45:01
45:02
45:04
45:17
45:21
45:22
45:33
45:37
45:38
45:39
45:50
45:54
45:54
45:56
46:00
46:01
46:11
46:13
46:19
46:32
46:33
46:53
47:00
47:23
47:26
47:28
47:40
48:17
48:31
48:33
48:37
48:59
49:01
49:09
49:18
49:19
49:21
49:22
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70+
SS
70+
SM

JR

JR

70+
SR
SM

218
169
434
235
470
406
413
440
382
439
231
372
350
344
347
459
209
214
405
178
168
496
497
395
444
415
475
487
473
429
428
355
445
245
397
391
420
187
196
383
425
448
215
481
442
348
478
342
451



Colleen Vahey
Edward Dowling
Robert Binns
Patricia Nally

Gail Wintringham
George Henry
Irene Aurilio
Madeline Klimm
Harrah MacDonald
Dan Gorman
Kevin Cullen
George Graeber
Tracy Long

Judith D'Amario
Steve O'Neill

CJ Aycock

Dave Aycock
Jennifer Healy
Paul Staiger

Dan Fitzpatrick
John McGourty
Oriana MiGucciardi
John Kerrigan
Tresa Casaletto
John Goldrosen
Helice Gillis

Sarah Hannon
Elizabeth Manney
Jessica Whritenour
Jennifer McKay
Michele McCullough
Larry Cole

Elena Sierra
Maggie Shae
Jack Whitehead
Lou Falcone

Jerry Boucher
David Nagle
Nancy Samya
Rosemary Basson
Bill Dalrymple
Peter Buhl

Elaine Wallace
Jamie Cullen
David Robert
Tanya Turner
Maddie Pitts
Kristina Crawford
Kathie Henry

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

49:40
49:46
49:47
49:57
49:58
50:03
50:07
50:21
50:24
50:25
50:41
51.07
52:21
52:24
52:25
52:25
52:28
52:52
52.54
53:05
53.22
53:23
53:34
54:20
54:53
55:07
55:08
55:27
55:48
55:49
55:58
56:52
57:50
58:01
58:51
59:10
59:18
59:30
59:33
59:55
60:43
60:59
61:14
60:44
62:20
64:16
73:18
74:06
74:17

SM
SR
SR
SS
SR
SS
SS
JR

SS
SM
70+

SS
JR

SS
SR
SR
SM
SS
SR
SS
SR

SM
SM

70+
SR
SR
70+

SS
70+
SR
SR
SS
70+
SS
SM
SR
SM
JR
SS
SS

223
438
185
373
471
352
228
458
416
410
219
494
400
212
381
153
152
207
476
345
358
244
394
486
357
176
411
351
468
469
367
361
208
484
232
225
191
237
480
409
343
392
472
220
346
144
172
432
359



Hollis Cole
Cynthia Bartos
Brian Studley
Linda Fitzpatrick
Noreen Troccoli
Raymond Olivier
Steve Allen

246
247
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

74:42
75:38
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

S22

JR
SR

SR
SR
SS
SS

491
241
186
362
371
376
380



